

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West

WBV-16.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring

Bid Tabulation

December 7th, 2015

| | | Bidder Durr Heavy Construction | | | Bidder Beverly Construction Co. LLC | | | Bidder Circle LLC | | | Bidder Cycle Construction Company LLC | | |
|----------------|--|-----------------------------------|--------------|--|--|--|--------------|--|---------------|--|--|--|--|
| Total Base Bid | | \$ 746,295.00 | | | \$ 736,685.00 | | | \$ 900,475.00 | | | \$ 1,443,525.00 | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 1 | 1 | Lump Sum | \$ 78,000.00 | \$ 78,000.00 | \$ 10,870.00 | \$ 10,870.00 | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 475,000.00 | \$ 475,000.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing and Grubbing | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 2 | 5 | Acre | \$ 5,200.00 | \$ 26,000.00 | \$ 1,460.00 | \$ 7,300.00 | \$ 1,610.00 | \$ 8,050.00 | \$ 12,700.00 | \$ 63,500.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, In Place | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 3 | 14825 | Cubic Yard | \$ 26.20 | \$ 388,415.00 | \$ 31.20 | \$ 462,540.00 | \$ 36.00 | \$ 533,700.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 593,000.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 4 | 425 | Cubic Yard | \$ 82.00 | \$ 34,850.00 | \$ 68.00 | \$ 28,900.00 | \$ 107.00 | \$ 45,475.00 | \$ 88.00 | \$ 37,400.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Wash Down Rack | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 5 | 1 | Lump Sum | \$ 23,000.00 | \$ 23,000.00 | \$ 29,950.00 | \$ 29,950.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 33,000.00 | \$ 33,000.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 6 | 3500 | Linear Foot | \$ 4.96 | \$ 17,360.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 10,500.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 17,500.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 7 | 1 | Lump Sum | \$ 18,900.00 | \$ 18,900.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 58,000.00 | \$ 58,000.00 | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 40,000.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 8 | 850 | Cubic Yard | \$ 8.20 | \$ 6,970.00 | \$ 11.50 | \$ 9,775.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 4,250.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 34,000.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 9 | 5 | Acre | \$ 4,394.00 | \$ 21,970.00 | \$ 4,025.00 | \$ 20,125.00 | \$ 4,200.00 | \$ 21,000.00 | \$ 4,600.00 | \$ 23,000.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 10 | 225 | Pound | \$ 2.80 | \$ 630.00 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 1,350.00 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 675.00 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 1,350.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator Geotextile | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 11 | 3700 | Square Yard | \$ 2.25 | \$ 8,325.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 7,400.00 | \$ 36.00 | \$ 11,100.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 14,800.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Demolition of Concrete Slope Paving | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 12 | 1 | Lump Sum | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 9,500.00 | \$ 9,500.00 | \$ 36,000.00 | \$ 36,000.00 | \$ 8,500.00 | \$ 8,500.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Grouted Riprap | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 13 | 900 | Ton | \$ 118.00 | \$ 106,200.00 | \$ 141.00 | \$ 126,900.00 | \$ 126.00 | \$ 113,400.00 | \$ 103.00 | \$ 92,700.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendment | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 14 | 5 | Ton | \$ 200.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 1,250.00 | \$ 695.00 | \$ 3,475.00 | \$ 255.00 | \$ 1,275.00 | | | |
| DESCRIPTION: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Waste Materials | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| REF. NO. | QUANTITY: | UNIT OF MEASURE: | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) | |
| 15 | 425 | Cubic Yard | \$ 11.00 | \$ 4,675.00 | \$ 9.00 | \$ 3,825.00 | \$ 22.00 | \$ 9,350.00 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 8,500.00 | | | |